Transtector Systems
Product List
Page: 1
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: 1104-15-000 Description: 120VAC, DIN modular, S...
Part No: 1104-15-020 Description: 240VAC , DIN modular, ...
Part No: SP50-1201P Description: AC Surge Protector, 12...
Part No: SP50-240SP Description: 240/120 V SPLIT PHASE ...
Part No: SP50-2401P Description: AC Surge Protector, 24...
Part No: SP50-1203Y Description: 208/120 V THREE PHASE ...
Part No: SP50-4803Y Description: 480/277 V THREE PHASE ...
Part No: 1101-959 Description: 90VDC GbE-PoE++, Outdo...
Part No: ALPU-F140 Description: 48VDC GbE-PoE++ (100W)...
Part No: ALPU-L130 Description: 48VDC GbE-PoE+ (51W) I...
Part No: 1104-11-000 Description: 12VDC, DIN, SASD 5kA, ...

Transtector Systems
Product List
Page: 2
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: SP50RS-240SP Description: SPLIT PHASE MOV 50kA, ...